LUXURY

SIGNATURE
Proje Ad1 Blok
Biiytikyalt B
Daire Tipi Yon

2+1 ST Giineybat1

2+1 TipB
Blok: B 1-A4 (M)
ZEMIN KAT PLANI

M
2

096 m?
38 m
1037 o

495 m

405 m
9200

307 m!
[ BALKONTERAS DAHIL TOPLAM NET ALAN 9707 e

134.04 m?

SATIS BRUT ALAN

Brut alan

134,04

Bahge

No

Net alan

92,00

Satig Fiyat1 (KDVDahil)

1.023.000 USD

Tarih

*25-09-2025

Mutfak

Ebeveyn L
Banyo I




